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840623 377831

COORDINATES WITH
HEIRESS & COLORWORKS 9000 

AMT1010-55L AMT1014-36V AMT1009-99L

AMT175-12V | Barrida | Latte

AMT176-25C | Parada | Cherry

AMT177-45V | Boleo | Nautical

AMT175-28L | Barrida | Haute

AMT176-36V | Parada | Cake

AMT177-47L | Boleo | Deep

AMT175-72C | Barrida | Sport

AMT176-99L | Parada | Drama

AMT177-55C | Boleo | Mango
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COORDINATES WITH
HEIRESS & COLORWORKS 9000 

AMT1010-55L AMT1014-36V AMT1009-99L

AMT178-25L | Sacada | Eighties

AMT179-38V | Giro | Toast

AMT180-23V | Ocho | Parasol

AMT178-83C | Sacada | Lilac

AMT179-58L | Giro | Butterscotch

AMT180-28L | Ocho | Taffy

AMT178-84V | Sacada | Violet

AMT179-64C | Giro | Pajamas

AMT180-42C | Ocho | Water

*All SKUS Shown at 25% scale
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Barrida Sport AMT175-72C
Barrida Latte AMT175-12V
Barrida Haute AMT175-28L
Parada Cherry AMT176-25C
Parada Cake AMT176-36V
Parada Drama AMT176-99L
Boleo Mango AMT177-55C
Boleo Nautical AMT177-45V
Boleo Deep AMT177-47L
Sacada Lilac AMT178-83C
Sacada Violet AMT178-84V
Sacada Eighties AMT178-25L
Giro Pajamas AMT179-64C
Giro Toast AMT179-38V
Giro Butterscotch AMT179-58L
Ocho Water AMT180-42C
Ocho Parasol AMT180-23V
Ocho Taffy AMT180-28L
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